
 2. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2010
am 23.01.2010 in Adlkofen

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Greiner Josephine 1991 TSV Grünwald 18:39

2. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 21:24

3. Greiner Claudia 1963 TSV Grünwald 23:19

4. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 26:05

5. Liebl Gertrud 1968 TV Osterhofen 26:20

6. Kolehmainen Anne 1965 TSV Grünwald 38:30

7. Dreßel Katrin 1979 OLV Landshut 42:44

8. Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne 1959 Volleyfreuden München 49:51

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Kolehmainen Valtteri 1962 TSV Grünwald 16:03

2. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 17:13

3. Janischowsky Klemens 1966 TSV Bernhardswald 18:04

4. Janischowsky Daniel 1995 TSV Bernhardswald 18:09

4. Zölde Andreas 1993 OLV Landshut 18:09

6. Hergert Alexander 1985 DARC München-Süd 18:45

7. Riehl Hans-Joachim 1961 TSV Grünwald 19:30

8. Lexen Dieter 1965 OLG Regensburg 19:36

9. Janischowsky Fabian 1995 TSV Bernhardswald 20:13

10. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 21:22

11. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 21:43

12. Janischowsky Lukas 1997 TSV Bernhardswald 22:54

13. Liebl Siegfried 1965 TV Osterhofen 23:02

14. Kolehmainen Ari 1994 TSV Grünwald 23:15

15. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 25:27

16. Rößler Udo 1964 OLA TSV Deggendorf 27:12

17. Kirsch Alois 1954 Volleyfreuden München 30:37

Damen (2320 m - 80 Hm - 8 P)

Herren (2400 m - 80 Hm - 8 P)



 2. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2010
am 23.01.2010 in Adlkofen

ERGEBNISSE NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 21:24

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Greiner Josephine 1991 TSV Grünwald 18:39

2. Greiner Claudia 1963 TSV Grünwald 23:19

3. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 26:05

4. Liebl Gertrud 1968 TV Osterhofen 26:20

5. Kolehmainen Anne 1965 TSV Grünwald 38:30

6. Dreßel Katrin 1979 OLV Landshut 42:44

7. Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne 1959 Volleyfreuden München 49:51

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Kolehmainen Valtteri 1962 TSV Grünwald 16:03

2. Janischowsky Daniel 1995 TSV Bernhardswald 18:09

2. Zölde Andreas 1993 OLV Landshut 18:09

4. Janischowsky Fabian 1995 TSV Bernhardswald 20:13

5. Janischowsky Lukas 1997 TSV Bernhardswald 22:54

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 17:13

2. Janischowsky Klemens 1966 TSV Bernhardswald 18:04

3. Hergert Alexander 1985 DARC München-Süd 18:45

4. Riehl Hans-Joachim 1961 TSV Grünwald 19:30

5. Lexen Dieter 1965 OLG Regensburg 19:36

6. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 21:22

7. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 21:43

8. Liebl Siegfried 1965 TV Osterhofen 23:02

9. Kolehmainen Ari 1994 TSV Grünwald 23:15

10. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 25:27

11. Rößler Udo 1964 OLA TSV Deggendorf 27:12

12. Kirsch Alois 1954 Volleyfreuden München 30:37

(2320 m - 80 Hm - 8 P)

(2320 m - 80 Hm - 8 P)

H 19+ 

D -18 

H -18 

D 19+ 

(2400 m - 80 Hm - 8 P)

(2400 m - 80 Hm - 8 P)


